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Tidal volume:


Breathing rate:


Minute ventilation:



Define the respiratory values



Describe inhalation and exhalation
Inhale 		    Exhale
Diffusion is ______________________________
_______________________________________
_______________________________________
Partial pressure is _________________________
_______________________________________
Gaseous exchange is ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________



Respiratory values equation
Colour and label the diagram
Structure of respiratory system
1.)

2.)

3.)

4.)

5.)
The Respiratory System
Describe the pathway of air through the respiratory system 






















	


Oxygen Debt
Anaerobic exercise
Aerobic exercise
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	Sporting examples of anaerobic exercise
Sporting examples of aerobic exercise
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